
RSR Meeting De Formation Futura - Etape 3 (Petit-Lancy, SUI)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 12/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Misti Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Oya Muhammed Eyup SUI 2008 SUI Meyrin Natation 01'24''93 207
2 De Sousa Carvalho Rafael SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'27''55 189
3 Leahu Darius SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'27''76 188
4 Victorio Jolan SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 01'27''78 188
5 Funosas Benito SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'28''10 186
6 Dunand Kerwan SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 01'30''19 173
7 Sarf Luka SLO 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'31''34 167
8 Ratzenberger Porte Arnaud SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'33''09 157
9 Werner Ethan SUI 2008 SUI Meyrin Natation 01'33''16 157
10 Rathi Rasesh IND 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'33''67 154
11 Koudriaev Alexander SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 01'34''89 148
12 Clement Leandre SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 01'36''79 140
13 Gomez Lobo Aidan SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'37''11 138
14 Borgeat Alexander SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'39''39 129
15 Inan Danny SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 01'40''10 126
16 Vulpe Mihai Rares ROU 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'42''50 118
17 Bourquin Louis SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'44''07 112
18 Ho Danny SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'44''81 110
19 Palamara Arnaud SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'53''31 87

100 Misti Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Glavnik Sara CRO 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 01'27''19 272
2 Felberbaum Sara SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'30''04 247
3 Charbonnier Kira SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'31''70 234
4 Generowicz Livia ESP 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 01'33''89 218
5 Guller Liv SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'37''65 193
6 Fathi Soraya SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'38''06 191
7 Lamaison Valentine SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'40''21 179
8 Mylan Nina SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'40''77 176
9 Ortiz Lia SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'43''32 163
10 Boschung Narges SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'43''38 163
11 Monney Amandine SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'43''68 161
12 Baldwin Sophie SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'46''52 149
13 Pekovic Jana SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'49''09 139
14 Bougantouche Ines SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'49''35 138
15 Singh Vanshika IND 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'50''55 133
16 De Jong Charlotte SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'51''21 131
17 De Matteis Kelia SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 01'52''74 125
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RSR Meeting De Formation Futura - Etape 3 (Petit-Lancy, SUI)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 12/05/2019

RISULTATI

200 Misti Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Meyer Joachim SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 02'49''41 271
2 Gatti Enzo SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 02'50''08 267
3 Dayer Mael SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 02'55''63 243
4 Lander Ewan SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 03'00''05 225
5 Goytom Dan SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 03'05''74 205
6 Syla Denat KOS 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 03'09''20 194
7 Dmitrevski Anton SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 03'19''41 166
8 Sun Jialiang CHN 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 03'21''36 161
9 Uladzimrau Aleksis SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'21''54 160
10 Gagnaux Dhiman SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'23''38 156
11 Boljkovac Benjamin SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'33''45 135
12 Abraham Baptiste SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'38''24 126
13 Asllani Adri SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'51''49 106

200 Misti Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 McGuire Chiara IRL 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 02'50''15 367
2 Quintero Isabel SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 02'54''40 341
3 Kruk Alexandra SUI 2007 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 02'59''57 312
4 Sahiti Eliza SUI 2007 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 03'01''06 304
5 Biondina Kenza SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'02''87 295
6 Bouigadarne Jinane MAR 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 03'05''74 282
7 Ulbrich Jasmin SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'09''39 266
8 Maillard Alissia SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'22''57 217
9 Marzolini Ottavia ITA 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 03'26''35 205
10 Schrufer Lilly SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'27''92 201
11 Rochette Mae SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'29''80 195
12 Gyorke Bogi SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 03'37''11 176

1500 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Figueiredo Rodrigo POR 2006 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 19'00''94 410
2 Tapiero Marco SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 20'27''31 329
3 Djourou Lorou David FRA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 20'46''73 314
4 Comte Arno SUI 2006 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 22'41''63 241
5 Falciola Nicolas SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 23'06''37 228
6 Bopp Jules SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 23'26''42 219
7 Campolo Gianni SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 24'15''78 197
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RSR Meeting De Formation Futura - Etape 3 (Petit-Lancy, SUI)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 12/05/2019

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Richard Julie FRA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 19'09''62 512
2 Gilbert Noemie SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 19'35''40 479
3 Colom Mae SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 20'04''34 445
4 Mulliqi Fiona ALB 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 20'48''73 399
5 Villada Ramirez Lisa ITA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 20'58''22 390
6 Demonsant Neilina SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 21'30''02 362
7 Bouty Imane SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 22'01''40 337
8 Vidakovic Mia CRO 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 22'26''07 318
9 Ivanova Veronika RUS 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 22'54''92 299
10 Schneeberger Alessia SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 23'19''14 284
11 Fernandez Andrea PHI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 23'57''44 261
12 Pickard Louisa SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 23'59''16 260
13 Riverieulx Alys SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 25'07''50 227

50 Rana Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gatti Enzo SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'43''68 193
2 Meyer Joachim SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'44''59 181
3 Dmitrevski Anton SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'45''82 167
4 Boljkovac Benjamin SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'45''93 166
5 Dayer Mael SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'46''12 164
6 Lander Ewan SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'47''41 151
7 Sun Jialiang CHN 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'47''55 149
8 Uladzimrau Aleksis SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'47''64 148
9 Syla Denat KOS 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'47''91 146
10 Goytom Dan SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'49''42 133
11 Gagnaux Dhiman SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'50''15 127
12 Abraham Baptiste SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'52''08 113
13 Asllani Adri SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'56''91 87

50 Rana Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Oya Muhammed Eyup SUI 2008 SUI Meyrin Natation 00'45''74 168
2 De Sousa Carvalho Rafael SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'46''90 156

Rathi Rasesh IND 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'46''90 156
4 Funosas Benito SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'47''22 152
5 Leahu Darius SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'47''53 149
6 Werner Ethan SUI 2008 SUI Meyrin Natation 00'47''80 147
7 Inan Danny SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'49''07 136
8 Sarf Luka SLO 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'49''94 129
9 Dunand Kerwan SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'51''93 114
10 Koudriaev Alexander SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'51''96 114
11 Victorio Jolan SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'52''90 108
12 Clement Leandre SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'53''14 107
13 Ratzenberger Porte Arnaud SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'53''63 104
14 Bourquin Louis SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'53''74 103
15 Vulpe Mihai Rares ROU 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'54''66 98
16 Gomez Lobo Aidan SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'55''75 92
17 Borgeat Alexander SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'55''97 91
18 Palamara Arnaud SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'56''18 90
19 Ho Danny SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'56''44 89
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RSR Meeting De Formation Futura - Etape 3 (Petit-Lancy, SUI)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 12/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Figueiredo Rodrigo POR 2006 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'38''58 280
2 Djourou Lorou David FRA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'40''13 249
3 Campolo Gianni SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'40''89 235
4 Tapiero Marco SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'43''74 192
5 Falciola Nicolas SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 00'46''81 156
6 Comte Arno SUI 2006 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'48''91 137
7 Bopp Jules SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 00'49''89 129

50 Rana Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Charbonnier Kira SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'44''43 267
2 Glavnik Sara CRO 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'46''19 238
3 Generowicz Livia ESP 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'47''27 222
4 Lamaison Valentine SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'47''30 221
5 Guller Liv SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'49''37 195
6 Felberbaum Sara SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'49''42 194
7 Fathi Soraya SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'51''32 173
8 Boschung Narges SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'51''83 168
9 Mylan Nina SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'53''83 150
10 Ortiz Lia SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'54''01 149
11 Baldwin Sophie SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'54''94 141
12 De Matteis Kelia SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'55''15 140
13 De Jong Charlotte SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'56''90 127
14 Monney Amandine SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'57''02 126
15 Pekovic Jana SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'57''32 124
16 Bougantouche Ines SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 00'59''97 108
17 Singh Vanshika IND 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01'03''27 92

50 Rana Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 McGuire Chiara IRL 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'41''60 326
2 Sahiti Eliza SUI 2007 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'42''88 297
3 Bouigadarne Jinane MAR 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'44''13 273
4 Ulbrich Jasmin SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'44''26 270
5 Kruk Alexandra SUI 2007 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'44''51 266
6 Quintero Isabel SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'47''18 223
7 Schrufer Lilly SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'48''29 208
8 Biondina Kenza SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'48''61 204
9 Rochette Mae SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'49''42 194
10 Marzolini Ottavia ITA 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 00'49''73 191
11 Maillard Alissia SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'50''66 180
12 Gyorke Bogi SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 00'54''34 146
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RSR Meeting De Formation Futura - Etape 3 (Petit-Lancy, SUI)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 12/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bouty Imane SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'38''87 400
2 Colom Mae SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'39''90 369
3 Villada Ramirez Lisa ITA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'39''91 369
4 Demonsant Neilina SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 00'41''63 325
5 Vidakovic Mia CRO 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'41''79 321
6 Riverieulx Alys SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 00'42''44 307
7 Gilbert Noemie SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'42''59 304
8 Mulliqi Fiona ALB 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'42''67 302
9 Richard Julie FRA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'43''01 295
10 Fernandez Andrea PHI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'44''09 274
11 Ivanova Veronika RUS 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00'46''45 234
12 Pickard Louisa SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 00'47''21 223
13 Schneeberger Alessia SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 00'47''71 216

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Victorio Jolan SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 05'29''45 267
2 Sarf Luka SLO 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'36''78 250
3 Oya Muhammed Eyup SUI 2008 SUI Meyrin Natation 05'38''36 246
4 Funosas Benito SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 05'49''88 223
5 De Sousa Carvalho Rafael SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 05'57''16 209
6 Leahu Darius SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'02''24 201
7 Ratzenberger Porte Arnaud SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 06'07''80 192
8 Rathi Rasesh IND 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'14''34 182
9 Koudriaev Alexander SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 06'20''26 173
10 Gomez Lobo Aidan SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 06'20''72 173
11 Werner Ethan SUI 2008 SUI Meyrin Natation 06'24''03 168
12 Dunand Kerwan SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 06'37''37 152
13 Inan Danny SUI 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 06'42''12 147
14 Borgeat Alexander SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'45''55 143
15 Ho Danny SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'52''46 136
16 Vulpe Mihai Rares ROU 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 07'09''21 120
17 Palamara Arnaud SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'32''11 103
18 Bourquin Louis SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'49''91 92

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Glavnik Sara CRO 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 05'43''02 319
2 Felberbaum Sara SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 06'02''28 271
3 Charbonnier Kira SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 06'18''67 237
4 Guller Liv SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'34''31 210
5 Fathi Soraya SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 06'42''32 198
6 Mylan Nina SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 06'42''84 197
7 Generowicz Livia ESP 2008 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 06'49''01 188
8 Monney Amandine SUI 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 07'15''90 155
9 Lamaison Valentine SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'18''69 152
10 Bougantouche Ines SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'26''09 145
11 Pekovic Jana SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'26''30 145
12 Baldwin Sophie SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'38''72 133
13 De Matteis Kelia SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'39''45 132
14 Singh Vanshika IND 2008 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 07'39''69 132
15 De Jong Charlotte SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'46''37 127
16 Boschung Narges SUI 2008 SUI Lancy Natation 07'46''41 127
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RSR Meeting De Formation Futura - Etape 3 (Petit-Lancy, SUI)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 12/05/2019

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Goytom Dan SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 10'45''14 324
2 Gatti Enzo SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 10'45''90 323
3 Dayer Mael SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 10'58''27 305
4 Syla Denat KOS 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 11'49''18 244
5 Lander Ewan SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 12'03''68 230
6 Sun Jialiang CHN 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 12'31''28 205
7 Gagnaux Dhiman SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 12'59''85 183
8 Dmitrevski Anton SUI 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 13'12''59 175
9 Uladzimrau Aleksis SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 13'56''35 149
10 Boljkovac Benjamin SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 14'00''61 146
11 Asllani Adri SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 14'57''40 120

800 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 McGuire Chiara IRL 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 10'15''39 472
2 Quintero Isabel SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 10'54''91 392
3 Bouigadarne Jinane MAR 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 11'13''77 360
4 Kruk Alexandra SUI 2007 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 11'24''87 342
5 Biondina Kenza SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 11'36''49 325
6 Sahiti Eliza SUI 2007 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 11'49''76 308
7 Marzolini Ottavia ITA 2007 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 12'23''43 268
8 Maillard Alissia SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 12'25''42 265
9 Schrufer Lilly SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 12'46''89 244
10 Ulbrich Jasmin SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 12'57''59 234
11 Rochette Mae SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 13'40''22 199
12 Gyorke Bogi SUI 2007 SUI Lancy Natation 13'59''10 186

400 Misti Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Figueiredo Rodrigo POR 2006 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 05'27''11 373
2 Tapiero Marco SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'48''09 309
3 Djourou Lorou David FRA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'59''41 281
4 Campolo Gianni SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'18''88 240
5 Comte Arno SUI 2006 SUI Geneve Natation 1885 06'37''03 208
6 Falciola Nicolas SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 06'37''56 207
7 Bopp Jules SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 07'00''31 175
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RSR Meeting De Formation Futura - Etape 3 (Petit-Lancy, SUI)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 12/05/2019

RISULTATI

400 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Richard Julie FRA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'34''54 463
2 Gilbert Noemie SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'34''63 463
3 Colom Mae SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'44''41 424
4 Villada Ramirez Lisa ITA 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'51''91 398
5 Bouty Imane SUI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'54''94 388
6 Mulliqi Fiona ALB 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'56''52 383
7 Vidakovic Mia CRO 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 05'59''79 372
8 Demonsant Neilina SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 06'07''62 349
9 Fernandez Andrea PHI 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'15''05 329
10 Ivanova Veronika RUS 2006 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 06'35''34 280
11 Riverieulx Alys SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 06'36''35 278
12 Pickard Louisa SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 06'45''12 261
13 Schneeberger Alessia SUI 2006 SUI Lancy Natation 06'50''46 251
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